Revisions:
THIS PROPOSAL DRAWING CONTAINS ORIGINAL ELEMENTS
CREATED BY VIEWPOINT SIGN AND AWNING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
UNAUTHORIZED DUPLICATION OR REPRODUCTION IS PROHIBITED.
Revisions:
Designer:
Steven Mannetta
Date:

FINISH:  Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
VEHICULAR PRESSURE RATING:  8800 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-37-P-BRS Circular Brass Paver Light 1.5w Bi Pin LED 2.0 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
IP65
FA-09-SL-37P-BLUE Blue Gel
FA-09-SL-37P-GREEN Green Gel
FA-09-SL-37P-RED Red Gel
FA-09-SL-37P-AMBER Amber Gel
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid